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PAULDING COUNTY MARSHAL BUREAU 

PCMB Revised 2 901  

Paulding County Alcohol License Fee Schedule  Page 1 of 2 
 License Fees (2 certified checks required)     1.) License Fees    2.) Application Fees-(non-refundable 

 
Retail Package License (Off Premises Consumption) 
□ Malt Beverage--- $500 
□ Wine--- $500 
□ Combination Malt Beverage and Wine--- $1000 

 
 
On Premises Consumption License 
□ Limited Pouring: Malt Beverage or Wine--- $1550 
□ Limited Pouring: Combo malt Bev. & Wine--- $3100 
□ Limited Pouring: Combo Distilled spirits, and either 1.) Malt Bev. or 2.) Wine--- 4950$  
□ Full Pouring: Distilled spirits, Malt Bev., & Wine &--- $  6200 
□ Brew Pub: ---$1550 
□ Farm Winery/ Tasting Room ---$1500 
 
Non- Profit Civic Organization On Premises Consumption License 
□ Malt Beverage, Wine and Distilled Spirits ---$2550 
 
Special Events Facility 
□ Limited Pouring: Malt Beverage or Wine--- $250 
□ Limited Pouring: Combo Malt Beverage & Wine--- $500 
□ Limited Pouring: Comb Distilled Spirits & either:  1.) Malt Bev. Or 2.) Wine---  $750 
□ Full Pouring: Distilled Spirits, Malt Bev., and wine--- $1000 

 
 
Whole Sale License 
□ Malt Beverage--- $500 
□ Wine--- $500 
□ Combo Malt Beverage & Wine--- $1000 
□ Combo Malt Beverage & Wine (principal place of business outside of Paulding Co. Only)--- $100 

 
 
Manufacturing License 
□ Malt Beverage--- $3000 
□ Wine--- $3000 

 
 Application Fees 

 
New License 
□ New Malt Bev. and/or wine ---  $150 
□ New Malt Bev. and/ or wine + distilled spirits--- 

$500 
 

 
Renewals/ Transfers 
□ Renew Malt Bev. and/ or wine ---$100 
□ Renew Malt Bev. and/ or wine + distilled Spirits--- 

250$  
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Paulding County Alcohol License Fee Schedule Page 2 of 2 
 Permits and Other Fees 

 
Retail Package Permits 
□ Ancillary Wine Tasting Permit ---$50 
***On Premises Consumption Event Permits*** 
 
On Premises Event Permits 
□ Temporary Permit (2 Hr. extension) Malt Bev. & Wine--

$100 
□ Temporary Permit (2 Hr. extension) Distilled spirits, 

malt beverage & wine---$200 
 
Nonprofit Civic Organization 
□ Temporary Permit (up to 3 days) Malt Bev. & Wine--- 

$50 
□ Temporary Permit (up to 3 days) Malt Bev. , Wine, and  
        Distilled Spirits--- $100 

 

 
Off Premises Event Permits (alcoholic Beverage Caterer) 
□ Resident Cater –No charge 
□ Non-resident --- $50/ per event (6 max per year) 
 
Server ID’s 
□ New card--$30:   
□ Renewal--- $10 (only applies if current ID is NOT 

expired)      
□ Replacement--$15    
 
License Transfers 
□ If done during renewal season--- NO charge 
□ $150 if not done during renewal season 
 
Temporary License  
□ $500 (Good for 60 days) 


